EAST TEAIVE

PLAYER ROSTER

PLAYER

Shamar Askin
Dariontae Brown
Jameson Chesser
Marcus Chidestar
Eric Craft

Isiah Daniels
Maurice Davis
Bryan Donner
Justin Dorsey
Donald Echols
Kevarr Ellis
Brydan Evans
Brody Germain
Keyon Hammonds
Jai’Lun Hampton
Lawrence Hattar
Zack Horky
Brendan Mercier
Jeton Metasani
Markail Owens
Colin Parachek
Jalin Pitchford
Evan Pittenger
Keith Simmons
Bennett Smihal
Blake Smithers
Brett Stanley
Justin Gabriel
Jack Trachat
Noah Beaudrie
Jus’tyz Tuggle
Nolan Vanover
Joshua Washington

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University
Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.

SCHOOL
St. Clair Shores Lakeview

Detroit Community high School

Lenawee Christian School
Howell

Waterford Kettering
Warren Mott high School
Eastpointe High School
Waterford Kettering
Clarenceville High School
Southeastern

Stoney Creek High School
Mumford High

Millington High School
Detroit Denby

North Farmington
Livonia Churchill
Blissfield High School
Brighton high school
Fordson High School
Clintondale

Dexter High School
Wyandotte Roosevelt

Livonia Franklin High School
Harper woods High School

Grosse Pointe South
Elkton-Pigeon-Bayport
Warren De La Salle
Walled Lake Western
Pinckney

Erie Mason

Detroit Central High School
Monroe Jefferson High School
Adlai E Stevenson High school

HT
6’1
5’6
510
6’0
6’1
6’2
6’0
6’4
6’3
6’5
6’2
510
6’0
6’2
6’9
6’4
6’3
6’0
6’0
5’8
6’4
6’0
6’0
6’3
510
6’2
5’8
5’6
6’0
6’0
510
6’0
6’7

WT
160
160
170
200
185
280
240
240
311
175
320
185
270
180
260
290
220
210
300
150
200
215
220
325
160
280
190
145
190
190
165
155
230

COACHES

Head Coach

Al Gulick, WWT

1st Assistant

Deon Godfrey, Denby
Assistant Coaches

Jake Garner, Clawson

Allen Feigel, Churchill

Eric Enoex, Detroit Denby
Bill DeFillippo, Livonia Churchill
Tim Brandon, Grosse Pointe
South

Chad Hepner, Grosse Pointe
South




