

PLAYER ROSTER

PLAYER	SCHOOL	HT	WT
Shamar Askin	St. Clair Shores Lakeview	6'1	160
Dariontae Brown	Detroit Community high School	5'6	160
Jameson Chesser	Lenawee Christian School	5'10	170
Marcus Chidestar	Howell	6'0	200
Eric Craft	Waterford Kettering	6′1	185
Isiah Daniels	Warren Mott high School	6'2	280
Maurice Davis	Eastpointe High School	6′0	240
Bryan Donner	Waterford Kettering	6'4	240
Justin Dorsey	Clarenceville High School	6'3	311
Donald Echols	Southeastern	6′5	175
Kevarr Ellis	Stoney Creek High School	6'2	320
Brydan Evans	Mumford High	5′10	185
Brody Germain	Millington High School	6'0	270
Keyon Hammonds	Detroit Denby	6'2	180
Jai'Lun Hampton	North Farmington	6'9	260
Lawrence Hattar	Livonia Churchill	6'4	290
Zack Horky	Blissfield High School	6'3	220
Brendan Mercier	Brighton high school	6'0	210
Jeton Metasani	Fordson High School	6'0	300
Markail Owens	Clintondale	5'8	150
Colin Parachek	Dexter High School	6'4	200
Jalin Pitchford	Wyandotte Roosevelt	6'0	215
Evan Pittenger	Livonia Franklin High School	6'0	220
Keith Simmons	Harper woods High School	6'3	325
Bennett Smihal	Grosse Pointe South	5′10	160
Blake Smithers	Elkton-Pigeon-Bayport	6'2	280
Brett Stanley	Warren De La Salle	5′8	190
Justin Gabriel	Walled Lake Western	5′6	145
Jack Trachat	Pinckney	6'0	190
Noah Beaudrie	Erie Mason	6'0	190
Jus'tyz Tuggle	Detroit Central High School	5′10	165
Nolan Vanover	Monroe Jefferson High School	6'0	155
Joshua Washington	Adlai E Stevenson High school	6′7	230



COACHES

Head Coach
Al Gulick, WWT
1st Assistant
Deon Godfrey, Denby
Assistant Coaches
Jake Garner, Clawson
Allen Feigel, Churchill
Eric Enoex, Detroit Denby
Bill DeFillippo, Livonia Churchill
Tim Brandon, Grosse Pointe
South
Chad Hepner, Grosse Pointe
South

Game is Saturday, June 26 at Lawrence Technical University *Jersey numbers, positions to be announced later.*